lelgnspcortsvillage

Food

Peter’'s Chicken Balti Pie
Peter's Steak Pie
Peter s Meat & Potato Pie
Peter's Cheese & Onion Pasty
Vegan Pie

Sausage Roll

Vegan Hot Dog

Mom's Hot Dog
Cheeseburger

Pizza Twists

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Snacks

Crisps

Sharing Bags

Sweet Cones

Vienu

£1.90

£3.60

Pom Bear Crisps £1.00

£2.10

Beverages

Hot Drinks £3.00
Soft Drinks £3.00
Water £1.70
Fruit Shoot £2.10
CapriSun 20omt £2.10

Alcoholic Beverages

Stowford Press Apple Cider
Stowford Press Dark Berry
Carling

Madri

Doom Bar Amber Ale
Guinness

Wine
Prosecco

lelgnspcortsvillage

500ml Bottle 4.5% ABV
500ml Bottle 4.0% ABV
500ml Can 4.0% ABV

440ml Can 4.6% ABV

200ml Can 4.3% ABV

520ml Surger Can 4.1% ABV
18.75¢cl 11-13% ABV

200ml 10.5% ABV

£5.25
£6.10
£5.25
£6.00
£5.25
£6.30
£6.10
£6.30




