

## 



	Food		Snacks		Beverage	5	Alcoholic Beverage		
	Peter's Chicken Balti Pie	£4.50	Crisps	£1.90			Stowford Press Apple Cider		£5.25
	Peter's Steak Pie	£4.50			Soft Drinks	<b>453 00</b>	Stowford Press Dark Berry	500ml Bottle 4.0% ABV	£6.10
	Peter's Meat & Potato Pie  Peter's Chases & Opion Bacty	£4.50 £4.50	Sharing Bags	£3.60	Soft Drinks		Carling	500ml Can 4.0% ABV	£5.25
	Peter's Cheese & Onion Pasty Vegan Pie				Water	£1.70	Madri	440ml Can 4.6% ABV	£6.00
	Sausage Roll	£3.90	Pom Bear Crisps	£1.00	Eruit Shoot	£2.10	Doom Bar Amber Ale	500ml Can 4.3% ABV	£5.25
	Vegan Hot Dog	£4.50			CapriSun 200ml		Guinness	520ml Surger Can 4.1% ABV	£6.30
							Wine	18.75cl 11-13% ABV	£6.10
	Cheeseburger	£4.50					Prosecco	200ml 10.5% ABV	£6.30
	Pizza Twists	£4.50							